
MENU

Asian
Street Food

+44 2896237713

453 Ormeau Road, Belfast Info@mizobelfast.co.uk

Starters

Chefs
Specials

STICKY TERIYAKI KING

PRAWNS 

KATSU CHICKEN

CURRY 

CRISPY CHILLI AND

GARLIC BEEF

HOISIN STIR FRIED

PORK BELLY

All Chefs Specials Are Served With a Choice of

Jasmine Rice or Chips

Stir Fry/ 
Curries

Allergen details

Our dishes may contain or be prepared in 

environments with allergens.

Please inform our staff of any allergies or

dietary restrictions.

(All Stir Fries Are Served With a side of Jasmine Rice or Chips) 

Chicken £14.95 , Prawns £16.95, Beef £15.95, Tofu (V) £13.95, 

Asian Vegetables (V) £13.95, Mix £16.95 ,Hoysin Pork £14.95

£5.95 

£5.45

£6.95 

£7.95    

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95 

£6.95 

£6.45 

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

BLACK FUNGUS AND GINGER SOYA CHICKEN

(Tofu Also Available)

£15.95

SOUP OF THE DAY

EDAMAME BEANS

CRISPY SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 

BANG BANG PRAWNS

SALT N CHILLI CHICKEN 

HONEY CHILLI POTATOES (V)  

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V)  

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN   

TOGARASHI CHICKEN WINGS 

STICKY ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS

GOBI MANCHURIAN (V)   

ASIAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V)  

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS

VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (V)  

SICHUAN SHOYU TOFU (V) 

* V – Vegan Friendly  

THAI GREEN CURRY *

THAI RED CURRY*

THAI YELLOW CURRY

(VEGAN)

MASSAMAN CURRY*

PHAD KRAPOW STIR FRY

CHILLI BASIL STIR FRY

MUSHROOM AND BLACK

PEPPER

HONEY CHILLI AND SESAME

 BLACK BEAN STIR FRY

(*contains Prawn paste and fish sauce)

SOUP OF THE DAY

EDAMAME BEANS

CRISPY SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 

BANG BANG PRAWNS

SALT N CHILLI CHICKEN 

HONEY CHILLI POTATOES (V)  

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V)  

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN   

TOGARASHI CHICKEN WINGS 

STICKY ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS

GOBI MANCHURIAN (V)   

ASIAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V)  

CHICKEN DUMPLINGS

VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (V)  

SICHUAN SHOYU TOFU (V) 

* V – Vegan Friendly  



Drinks
SOFT DRINKS £3.00

STILL /SPARKLING WATER

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER

£2.50

£4.50

HOISIN CHICKEN AND RICE BOWL 
(Jasmine Rice, Hoisin Chicken breast,

Asian Slaw, Pickled Carrots, 

Pickled Cucumber) 

ASIAN GARLIC TOFU RICE BOWL (V) 

(Jasmine Rice, Soya Garlic Tofu,

Asian Slaw,  Pickled Carrots,

Pickled Cucumber) 

SINGAPORE CAULIFLOWER RICE BOWL 
Crispy Cauliflower, Asian Slaw,

Pickled Carrots, Pickled Cucumber

GOCHUJANG TOFU SALAD (V) 
(Lettuce, Cucumber, Pickled Carrots,

Peppers,  Gochujang Tofu ) 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SALAD 
(Sliced Teriyaki Chicken, Lettuce,

Cucumber,  Cherry Tomatoes,

Peppers) 

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

Deconstructed 

Salads/ Rice 
Bowls

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

Asian 
Loaded
Fries

CLASSIC CHOWMEIN 

BURNT CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 

THAI DRUNKEN NOODLES (PAD KEE MAO)

PAD THAI NOODLES 

CHEF'S SPECIAL INFERNO NOODLES  

SIDES
Thai Prawn Crackers

Chips     

Asian Stir fried Vegetables  

Stir Fried Noodles  

Egg Fried rice   

Boiled rice   

Salt n Chili Chips  

Curry Chip  

Vietnamese Curry Sauce 

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£2.00

KOREAN GOCHUJANG CHICKEN

LOADED FRIES 

Crispy Gochujang Chicken Strips, Soy Chilli Mayo,

Scallions, sesame seeds  

SCHEZWAN TOFU LOADED FRIES (V)
Crumbled Schezwan Tofu, Vegan Sriracha

Mayo, Scallions, sesame seeds

DYNAMITE CHICKEN LOADED FRIES
Chilli Sesame Chicken, Dynamite Mayo,

Scallions, Sesame

CURRIED SALTED CHILLI LOADED FRIES
Crispy Salted Chilli Chicken, peppers,

onions Vietnamese Curry Sauce

JUICES
Mango, Guava, Cranberry, Orange, 

Pineapple, Apple, Lychee 

 £3.50

 

Noodles
and 
Fried Rice
Chicken £13.95 , Prawns £15.95, Beef £14.95 

Tofu (V) £12.95, Asian Vegetables (V) £12.95  

Hoisin Pork £13.95 , Mix £15.95

SINGAPORE NOODLES 

ALMOST CLASSIC FRIED RICE  

CHILLI AND BASIL FRIED RICE

THAI PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE  

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN MOJITO £5.50

MANGO MOJITO

PINACOLADA

£5.50

KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets, Chips And Dip  

Battered Prawns, Chips And Dip  

Chips, Sliced Chicken, Curry Sauce 

Honey Chilli Chicken With Rice   

Kids Chicken Noodles   

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95 

£6.95

DESERTS

(Includes Kids main Course and a Juice)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  £5.95

CHOCOLATE FONDANT CAKE £5.95

£14.95MALAY STICKY CAULIFLOWER LOADED FRIES 
Battered Cauliflower Wings, Honey Sriracha  Sauce,

Vegan Chilli Mayo, Scallions

£5.50
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