

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.95
EDAMAME BEANS	£5.45
CRISPY SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 55	£6.95
BANG BANG PRAWNS	£7.95
SALT N CHILLI CHICKEN	£6.95
HONEY CHILLI POTATOES (V) 🕖	£6.45
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V)	£6.95
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	£6.95
TOGARASHI CHICKEN WINGS 55	£6.95
STICKY ASIAN CHICKEN WINGS	£6.95
GOBI MANCHURIAN (V) 🖌	£6.95
ASIAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V)	£6.95
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS	£6.95
VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (V)	£6.95
SICHUAN SHOYU TOFU (V) 🖉	£6.45

* V – Vegan Friendly

CHEFS SPECIALS

All Chefs Specials Are Served With a Choice of

Jasmine Rice or Chips	
STICKY TERIYAKI KING PRAWNS	£16.95
KATSU CHICKEN CURRY	£15.95
CRISPY CHILLI AND GARLIC BEEF 55	£15.95
HOISIN STIR FRIED PORK BELLY	£15.95
BLACK FUNGUS AND GINGER SOYA CHICKEN (Tofu Also Available)	£15.95



(All Stir Fries Are Served With a side of Jasmine Rice or Chips) Chicken £14.95 , Prawns £16.95, Beef £15.95, Tofu (V) £13.95, Asian Vegetables (V) £13.95, Mix £16.95 ,Hoysin Pork £14.95

PHAD KRAPOW STIR FRY	THAI GREEN CURRY 🎶
CHILLI BASIL STIR FRY	THAI RED CURRY*
MUSHROOM AND BLACK PEPPER #	THAI YELLOW CURRY (VEGAN)
HONEY CHILLI AND SESAME	MASSAMAN CURRY*
BLACK BEAN STIR FRY	
(*contains Prawn paste and fish sauce)



🥑 👬 ALLERGEN DETAILS

Our dishes may contain or be prepared in environments with allergens. Please inform our staff of any allergies or dietary restrictions.

MENU **ASIA** STREET FOOD

🝳 453 Ormeau Road, Belfast 🛛 Info@mizobelfast.co.uk

+44 2896237713

DECONSTRUCTED SALADS/ RICE BOWLS

HOISIN CHICKEN AND RICE BOWL	£14.95
(Jasmine Rice, Hoisin Chicken breast,	
Asian Slaw, Pickled Carrots,	
Pickled Cucumber)	
ASIAN GARLIC TOFU RICE BOWL (V)	£13.95
(Jasmine Rice, Soya Garlic Tofu,	
Asian Slaw, Pickled Carrots,	
Pickled Cucumber)	
SINGAPORE CAULIFLOWER RICE BOWL	£13.95
Crispy Cauliflower, Asian Slaw,	
Pickled Carrots, Pickled Cucumber	
GOCHUJANG TOFU SALAD (V)	£13.95
(Lettuce, Cucumber, Pickled Carrots,	
Peppers, Gochujang Tofu)	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SALAD	£14.95
(Sliced Teriyaki Chicken, Lettuce,	
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Peppers)	
(oppoint)	(m)
	A()()

 \sim

SIDES

£3.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50
£2.00

NOODLES and FRIED RICE

Chicken £13.95 , Prawns £15.95, Beef £14.95 Tofu (V) £12.95, Asian Vegetables (V) £12.95 Hoisin Pork £13.95 , Mix £15.95 CLASSIC CHOWMEIN BURNT CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES ***** THAI DRUNKEN NOODLES ***** PAD THAI NOODLES (PAD KEE MAO) **** PAD THAI NOODLES CHEF'S SPECIAL INFERNO NOODLES ***** SINGAPORE NOODLES ***** ALMOST CLASSIC FRIED RICE CHILLI AND BASIL FRIED RICE ***** THAI PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE



KIDS MENU

(Includes Kids main Course and a Juice)

Chicken Nuggets, Chips And Dip	£6.95
Battered Prawns, Chips And Dip	£7.95
Chips, Sliced Chicken, Curry Sauce	£6.95
Honey Chilli Chicken With Rice	£6.95
Kids Chicken Noodles	£6.95

Asian Loaded Fries



KOREAN GOCHUJANG CHICKEN LOADED FRIES Crispy Gochujang Chicken Strips, Soy Chilli Mayo, Scallions, sesame seeds	£14.95
SCHEZWAN TOFU LOADED FRIES (V) Crumbled Schezwan Tofu, Vegan Sriracha Mayo, Scallions, sesame seeds	£13.95
DYNAMITE CHICKEN LOADED FRIES	£14.95
CURRIED SALTED CHILLI LOADED FRIES <i>55</i> Crispy Salted Chilli Chicken, peppers, onions Vietnamese Curry Sauce	£14.95
MALAY STICKY CAULIFLOWER LOADED FRIES Battered Cauliflower Wings, Honey Sriracha Sauce, Vegan Chilli Mayo, Scallions	£14.95
DESERTS	CE OF

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£5.95
CHOCOLATE FONDANT CAKE	£5.95

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	£3.00
STILL /SPARKLING WATER	£2.50
NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER	£4.50

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO	£5.50
MANGO MOJITO	£5.50
PINACOLADA	£5.50

JUICES

Mango, Guava, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Lychee £3.50